Guernsey Reservoir, Wyoming
Monthly Precipitation - WY2008, WY2007 and Average Conditions

Data for the Month of July, 2008
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Precipitation Summary for Guernsey Reservoir
Month Total
2008 2007 | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent
2008 |Total for Average| 2007 |Total for| 2008 to | 2008 to | 2008 to | 2008 to
Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2007 |Average| 2007 |[Average
Month
Oct 1.11 1.11 1.13 1.13 0.48 0.48| 231.3% 98.2%| 231.3% 98.2%
Nov 0.19 1.30 0.63 1.76 0.21 0.69 90.5%| 30.2%| 188.4% 73.9%
Dec 0.50 1.80 0.41 2.17 0.40 1.09] 125.0%| 122.0%| 165.1%| 82.9%
Jan 0.18 1.98 0.28 2.45 0.12 1.21| 150.0% 64.3%| 163.6% 80.8%
Feb 0.21 2.19 0.44 2.89 0.26 1.47 80.8%| 47.7%| 149.0% 75.8%
Mar 0.70 2.89 0.85 3.74 1.86 3.33 37.6% 82.4% 86.8% 77.3%
Apr 0.81 3.70 1.59 5.33 1.66 4.99 48.8% 50.9% 74.1% 69.4%
May 7.12 10.82 2.44 7.77 2.64 7.63| 269.7%| 291.8%| 141.8%| 139.3%
June 0.73 11.55 1.96 9.73 0.23 7.86] 317.4% 37.2%| 146.9%| 118.7%
July 0.83 12.38 1.67 11.40 1.10 8.96 75.5%| 49.8%| 138.2%| 108.6%
Aug
Sep




